

County of Monterey

Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901

Legislation Details

File #: RES 21-097 Name: Local Health Emergency Continuance - Fires

Type: BoS Resolution Status: Passed - Health Department

File created: 5/26/2021 In control: Board of Supervisors

On agenda: 6/15/2021 Final action: 6/15/2021

Title: Adopt a resolution continuing the Local Health Emergency for the Monterey County Fires Incident.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:
Attachments:

1. Board Report, 2. Resolution, 3. RES 21-138 Board Order and Resolution, 4. RES 21-109 Board Order and Resolution, 5. RES 21-055 Board Order and Resolution, 6. RES 21-083 Board Order and Resolution, 7. RES 21-031 Board Order and Resolution, 8. RES 21-008 Board Order and Resolution, 9. RES 20-384 Board Order and Resolution, 10. RES 20-359 Board Order and Resolution, 11. RES 20-332 Board Order and Resolution, 12. RES 20-298 Board Order and Resolution, 13. Declaration of Local Health Emergency 9.10.2020, 14. Declaration of Local Health Emergency 9.3.2020, 15.

Completed Board Order & Resolution Item No. 29

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/15/2021	1	Board of Supervisors	adopted - health department	Pass